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Prot. Cognome e Nome Luogo e Data di Nascita 

3149 

3150 

3151 

3152 

3153 

3197 

3198 

Boscolo Evelyn 

Semenza Nicoletta 

Fusco Federico 

Mirandola Matteo 

Previato Erica 

Selmin Elena 

Ghirelli Morena 

Badia Polesine 30/04/1985 

Padova, 29/01/1966 

Caserta, 15/07/1986 

Nogara, 24/09/1971 

Rovigo, 11/10/1977 

Monselice, 05/01/1978 

Badia Polesine, 23/05/1989 

 


